S n N I N D U S n Luxor Pack HO close coupled toilet, cistern with water supply and toilet seat

Luxor Pack HO close coupled toilet, cistern
with water supply and toilet seat - White
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Description Features

Pack elements: Close coupled HO toilet (103022004), Side - Horizontal outlet
water cistern with flush mechanism (103193004), Thermoplast - Vertical side fixings
toilet seat (2032100) - Fixing kit included

- Trap not included

Technical Information

680 mm
365 mm
810 mm
35.00 kg

Luxor
Toilets
Traditional
Oval
Vitreous China
Floor
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Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

133924 DT (PDF) ,
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